P

$299,000

* 3 bed
312 MOSHE FEDER WAY, LA VERGNE, TN, US, . bgt:s

https://haileesellshomes.com

* Residential

For a limited time: $100 Moves You In ** For Approved Buyers SRS

Using Our Preferred Lender ** - - Only New Construction
Townhomes in La Vergne - - This is an end-unit townhome that
includes 3 bedrooms, all on the second floor. Primary with an
ensuite and dual vanities, walk-in closet. Open plan living and [...]

e Active
¢« 1373 sq ft

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Electric
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Assigned

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

19x15

17x10

10x8

11x10

12x11

18x11

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Kitchen Island,
Open Floorplan, Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)



